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SCENE DESIGN 
 
 

YEAR SHOW DIRECTOR THEATRE 

2025 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2020 

 

2019 

2019 

2019 

 

2019 

 

2019 

2019 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

Romeo and Juliet 

The Full Monty 

The Angel Next Door 

Cinderella 

Billy Elliot 

Next to Normal 

School of Rock 

Renascence 

Matilda 

Seven Days at Sea 

The Tragedy of King Christophe 

WHIM – immersive art space 

Red Velvet 

Barbecue 

 

Rutherford and Son 

2 Pianos, 4 Hands 

Ring of Fire: The Music of Johnny 

Cash 

Ring of Fire: The Music of Johnny 

Cash 

A Streetcar Named Desire 

The Amish Project 

Fantastic Mr. Fox 

Love and Information 

Bunnicula! 

Songs for Nobodies 

Laura Braza 

Jim Corti 

Linda Fortunato 

Laurie Barnes 

Trent Stork 

Jim Corti 

Trent Stork 

Mitzi Smith 

Laurie Barnes 

Margaret Knapp 

Lanise Antoine Shelley 

Brian Posen, Jill Valentine 

Lesley Delmenico 

Derrick Sanders 

 

Mechelle Moe 

Laura Braza 

Dan Kazemi 

 

Dan Kazemi 

 

Margaret Knapp 

Leda Hoffmann 

Jacqueline Stone 

Lesley Delmenico 

Anthony Kayer 

Laura Braza 

Milwaukee Repertory 

Paramount Theatre 

Peninsula Players 

The Springfield Muni 

Paramount Theatre 

Paramount Theatre 

Paramount Theatre 

North Central College 

The Springfield Muni 

Light and Sound Prod. 

House Theatre Chicago 

Stage 773 

Grinnell College 

University of Illinois-

Chicago 

Timeline Theatre 

Milwaukee Repertory 

Actor’s Theatre of 

Louisville 

Milwaukee Repertory 

 

Oakton Comm. College 

Jedlicka Perf. Arts Cent. 

Emerald City Theatre 

Grinnell College 

Lifeline Theatre 

Milwaukee Repertory 

2018 Vinegar Tom Lee Conrads Northwestern Univ. 

2017 In the Red and Brown Water Henry Godinez/Jerrell Henderson Northwestern Univ. 

2017 Three Sisters Lee Conrads Northwestern Univ. 
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2017 Fuente Ovejuna Susan Bowen Northwestern Univ. 

2017 Agamemnon Sonny Das Northwestern Univ. 

2015 Genius Darrell Cox Profiles Theatre 

2015 Dancing at Lughnasa Kailey Bell Wheaton College 

2014 The BFG Morgan Madison Emerald City Theatre 

2014 The Velveteen Rabbit Amanda Link Lifeline Theatre 

2014 Ramona Quimby Jacqueline Stone Emerald City Theatre 

2013 Click, Clack, Boo! A Tricky Treat Shole Milos Lifeline Theatre 

2013 The Silent Language Jacqueline Stone TUTA Theatre 

2012 Arcadia* Jessica Hutchinson New Leaf Theatre 

2011 Junie B. Jones Jacqueline Stone Emerald City Theatre 

2011 Burying Miss America* Jessica Hutchinson New Leaf Theatre 

2011 Lighthousekeeping* Jessica Hutchinson New Leaf Theatre 

2010 Redeemers* Jessica Hutchinson New Leaf Theatre 

2010 The Iliad Steven Wilson A Red Orchid Theatre 

2010 Curse of the Starving Class* Kyra Lewandowski New Leaf Theatre 

2009 The Man Who Was Thursday* Jessica Hutchinson New Leaf Theatre 

2009 Touch* Jessica Hutchinson New Leaf Theatre 

 

* denotes producing ensemble member/resident designer 

 

Immersive Game Design 
 

YEAR SHOW DESIGNER THEATRE 

2018 Sender Unknown  Michelle Lilly/Eleanor Hyde Rabbit Hole 

2015 Lights Out Michelle Lilly/Eleanor Hyde Rabbit Hole 

2014 

 

After the Death Card Michelle Lilly/Eleanor Hyde Rabbit Hole 

 

Select Associate/Assistant Design Work 
 

YEAR SHOW DESIGNER THEATRE 

2024 

2024 

 

Paw Patrol Live A Mighty Adventure 

Prelude to a Kiss 

 

Scott Davis 

Scott Davis 

 

VStar Entertainment 

South Coast 

Rep/Milwaukee Rep 
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2023 

2022 

2022 

2020 

Run, Bambi, Run 

Paw Patrol Live – Heroes Unite 

It Came From Outer Space 

Disney on Ice  

Scott Davis 

Scott Davis 

Scott Davis 

Scott Davis 

Milwaukee Rep 

VStar Entertainment 

Chicago Shakespeare 

Feld Entertainment 

2020 

2019 

 

2019 

 

2019 

 

2017 

 

2017 

2016 

2016 

2015 

Hedwig and the Angry Inch 

Dolly Parton’s Smoky Mountain 

Christmas Carol 

Matilda 

 

Disney on Ice: Road Trip 

Adventures 

Something Wicked This Way 

Comes 

Roman Holiday 

Carousel 

Wonderful Town 

Ride the Cyclone 

Scott Davis 

Scott Davis 

 

Scott Davis 

 

Scott Davis 

 

Scott Davis 

 

Todd Rosenthal 

Todd Rosenthal 

Todd Rosenthal 

Scott Davis 

Milwaukee Repertory 

Emerson Colonial 

Theatre 

Children’s Theatre 

Company 

Feld Entertainment 

 

Delaware Theatre 

Company 

Golden Gate Theatre 

Arena Stage 

Goodman Theatre 

Chicago Shakes. Theater 

 


